
CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, SHIBPUR, HOWRAH-711103 

Class Routine for Odd Semester Classes from August, 2021 

Note 1. This time table will be subjected to changes to accommodate PG,DD classes and availability of teaching resources, 2. Please follow 7DD  and 9DD routines and subject list in 
conjunction with this time table. 3. 2nd MTech Mini Project- Struct(SC, CR,ADG) 3. 7DD Mini Prj- TRE(SKR), STR (SP), 4. 9DD mini Proj: WRE (US) 
 

 
 
Members, routine committee              HOD, CE 

Day Class 09:00 – 09:50 10:00 – 10:50 11:00 –11:50 12:00 – 12:50 14:30 – 15:20 15:30 – 16:20 16:30 – 17:20 

M 
O 
N 
D 
A 
Y 

1PGEE Bio Prcs (AA) Phys Chem ( CM) 

Open Elective  I :  
Climate Ch ( US) 

 Rural Wtr (DbM) Phys Chem (CM) 

1 PGGT  Adv Soil ( DB) GIT (AKB) Soil Dyn (KKC) 

1 PGST    Optmz (SB) Spl RC (PC) 

1 PGTE Pav Eng (TKR) Urban Trns (PS)  

1PGWR WRE Mngmnt ( SjB) Appl Hydro (SDB) Adv Hyd Str (US) 

7DD P P   U P 

7A Adv Fndn (AmG/AKB) Adv Str Dsg (ADG) 
Accountancy & Financial Management: HU7801 

 

7B Adv Fndn (AmG/AKB) Adv Str Dsg (SP)  

5A TRE I (SKR)   Env II (AbG/DbM) Env Lab (AbG,AA)    

5B WRE II (US)   TRE I (SKR)  Env II (DbM/AbG) Geo Lab (DM, SK )   

3A  Fluid Mechanics (AM 2104) NN Intro CE (CR, SjB, AA, PS, 
DB, KB) 

Solid Mechanics Lab. (AX) (AM 2174) / Fluid Mechanics Lab. (AY) (AM2175) 

3B Surv (SDB) Mathematics (MA2101) CE Mat ( PC) Solid Mechanics (AM 2103) PKD  

1/Arch EcoEnv (III):1st (CM ) ;    EcoEnv(IV):  KB 1-2nd Arch: Steel Dsg (SB) EcoEnv(I)  KB  

T 
U 
E 
S 
D 
A 
Y 

1PGEE  Water Lab ( AbG)  Bio Prcs Lab ( AA) 

1 PGGT  Adv Soil ( DB) Adv Fdn(DM) Adv GE lab (AKB) 

1 PGST  Struct Lab (SC/SB)  Comp Meth (CR) 

1 PGTE  Pav Lab (TKR) Trf Sys Lab (SdC) 

1PGWR  GIS Lab ( SjB)  Adv Hyd ( SjB) 

7DD U P P P P 

7A Est (SdC)    Adv Fdn Proj (KKC,  DB) 

7B Est (SK) Adv Str Dsg (ADG)  Adv Str Proj (SKD, SK) 

5A  RCC Proj (AC,PC) TRE I (AB) Dsgn RCC (SB) 

5B  TRE I (AB) Struct Ana (CR) Env Lab (CM,KB)    

3A  Surv (PS) Solid Mechanics (AM 2103) RR CE Mat (DP) Mathematics (MA2101) 

3B  CE Mat (DP) Fluid Mechanics (AM 2104)  KD Solid Mechanics Lab. (BX) (AM 2174) / Fluid Mechanics Lab. (BY) (AM2175) 

1/Arch EcoEnv(II): KB 1-2nd 3Arch: Survey (SM)  

W 
E 
D 
N 
E 
S 
D 
A 
Y 

PhD Research Method. & Technical Writing  (MA 8101)      

1PGEE   Chem Env ( KB) Phys Chem Lab ( CM) 

1 PGGT  GIT ( AKB) Soil Expl (AmG)  

1 PGST   Str Optmz ( ADG) Prs Conc (SP) Spl RC (AC) 

1 PGTE   Geo Dsg (AB)  Trf Ana (SKR)  

1PGWR  Adv Hyd Lab ( SM)    

7DD P U U U P 

7A  Est (SK) 
Open Elective - II : Env Mangment (DbM) 

Adv Str Proj (SB, SK) 

7B  Est (SdC)   Adv Fdn Proj ( KKC,  AKB) 

5A TRE I (SKR) Geo Lab (DM,DB) Struct Ana (SC)  

5B  TRE I (SKR) Dsgn RCC (AC) Struct Lab (SKD, DP) 

3A 
 

Bldg Plng Dwg (TKR. SDB) CE Mat ( PC) 
Intro CE  (CR, SjB, AA, PS, US, SM, DB, KB) 

3B CE Mat (DP) Surv (PS) Surv (SDB) 

1 EcoEnv (II):1st  ( CM)      

Arch Arch:Steel Dsg (SKD)  Struct Ana (SP)    

T 
H 
U 
R 
S 
D 
A 
Y 

1PGEE Bio Prcs ( AA) Phys Chem (CM) Chem Env ( AbG)   Rural Wtr (DbM) 

1 PGGT GM Lab (AmG,  DB)  Geo Proj (AmG,  DB) 

1 PGST Adv Solid (DP) Comp Meth (SC)   Adv Solid (SKD)  

1 PGTE Trf Ana (SKR)  Software Lab (AB) 

1PGWR Com Lab ( US)  Adv Hyd Str (SDB) Adv Hyd Str (US)  

7DD P P P U U 

7A  Adv Str Dsg (SP) Open Elective - II :  Env 
Mangment (DbM) 

 

7B   Est Lab (SdC, SM) 

5A WRE II (SM) TRE I (AB)  WRE II (US) Env II (AbG/DbM) Dsgn RCC (AC) 

5B TRE I (AB) WRE II (SM)   Struct Ana (SKD)  Env II (DbM/AbG) Dsgn RCC (SB) 

3A Surv (SDB) Solid Mechanics (AM 2103) RR CE Mat (DP) Mathematics (MA2101) CE Mat ( PC) 

3B Mathematics (MA2101) CE Mat ( PC) Flu. Mech. (AM 2104) NM Fluid Mechanics Lab. (BX) (AM2175) / Solid Mechanics Lab. (BY) (AM 2174) 

1  EcoEnv (IV)  CM   EcoEnv (I) ( CM)   

F 
R 
I 
D 
A 
Y 

PhD     Research Method. & Technical Writing  (MA 8101)  

1PGEE   

Open Elective  I:  
Climate Ch ( US) 

  Rural Wtr (DbM) 

1 PGGT Adv Fdn(DM) Soil Dyn (KKC)  Soil Expl (SK) 

1 PGST Prs Conc (SP)  Dsg Sftwre Lab (SKD/DP) 

1 PGTE Urban Trns (PS)  Pav Eng (TKR)   Geo Dsg (AB) 

1PGWR  Adv Hyd ( SjB)   WRE Mngmnt ( SjB)  Appl Hydro (SDB) 

7DD U U P  U 

7A Est (SK)  Est (SdC)   Adv Fndn (AmG/AKB)  Est Lab (SdC, PS) 

7B Est (SdC) Est (SK) Adv Fndn (AmG/AKB)    

5A Struct Ana (SKD) Struct Lab (SC, CR) Env II (AbG/DbM) WRE II (US/SM)  

5B  RCC Proj (ADG,AC) Env II (DbM/AbG) WRE II (SM/US)  

3A  Fluid Mechanics (AM 2104) NN  Surv (PS) Fluid Mechanics Lab. (AX) (AM2175) / Solid Mechanics Lab. (AY) (AM 2174) 

3B 
 Bldg Plng Dwg (AB, SDB) Solid Mechanics (AM 2103) PKD 

Flu. Mech. (AM 2104)  
NM 

1/Arch EcoEnv(III):1-2nd  KB 3Arch: Str Ana (DP)  

(AMBARISH GHOSH)

05.08.21




